Mayor Jerramiah T. Healy
The Jersey City Municipal Coancil and

The Jersey City Parking Authorify

-

SO0, THEREWILL BE

(- fost, NO ALTERNATE SIDE

Pﬂfk/ﬂg /lw%omj/ ﬁckef/ﬂg for a/i‘ema;‘e S/de of 7%3 streel parking
is suspended on all of The regularly scheduled holidays.

Holiday Day Date

Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday | Monday January 16
Lincoln’s Birthday (OBSERVED) | Monday February 13
President’s Day Monday February 20
Good Friday Friday April 6
Memorial Day Monday May 28
Independence Day Wednesday July 4

Labor Day Monday September 3
Columbus Day Monday October 8
Election Day Tuesday November 6
Veteran’s Day (OBSERVED) Monday November 12
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 22
Friday after Thanksgiving Friday November 23
Christmas Day Tuesday December 25

NOTE: STREET SWEEPING AND ALTERNATE SIDE ENFORCEMENT CAN BE HALTED FOR OTHER REASONS,
SUCH AS INCLEMENT WEATHER. PLEASE CHECK JERSEYCITYNJ.GOV, BECOME A FAN OF THE CITY OF

JERSEY CITY OFFICIAL GOVERNMENT FACEBOOK PAGE OR FOLLOW US ON TWITTER AT JC_GOV FOR THE
LATEST ALTERNATE SIDE OF THE STREET PARKING UPDATES.




